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HIRVIAMMUNNAN SARJAKILPAILUN 2013 LOPPUTULOKSET

(40 KERTALAUKAUSTA)

Sarja’Y

1. Tommi Juvander
2. Teemu Luotonen

Sarja N

1. Marika Salminen

Sarja Y50

Jukka Hakamaki
Jari Laaksonen
Jari Lehtonen
Osmo Ahola
Jukka Nikkari

arwnE

Sarja Y60

1. Seppo Soini

Sarja Y70

Heikki Virolainen
Risto Suonpéa
Reijo Heinonen
Kauko Keskitalo

PpwnPE

Jaoston puheenjohtaja
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348 + 347 + 347 =
316 + 299 =

339 =

361 + 354 =
342 + 359 =
344 + 346 =
326 + 330 =
306 + 331 =

338 + 309 + 314 =

336 + 324 + 330 =
326 + 319 =
208 + 291 =
221 +178 +161 =

Jukka Nikkari

695
615

339

715
701
690
656
637

652

666
645
499
399



